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UNIVERSITY EDUCATION COMMITTEE 

MONITORING DEADLINES 2022/23 

Deadline 
 

First Half-Session Date Second Half-Session Date 
 
Deadline for unauthorised Undergraduate 
and Taught Postgraduate changes of 
curriculum (some courses may close 
sooner) 

 
4.00pm 
 
Monday 03 October 2022 

 
4.00pm 
 
Monday 06 February 2023 

 
Deadline for reporting Undergraduate 
and Taught Postgraduate (taught 
element) students At Risk (C6) 
 
(Excluding Ug & PgT summer courses, such 
as field courses, coded similar to BIx9xx, 
ZOx8xx) 
 

 
4.00pm 
 
Tuesday 06 December 2022 
 
(Schools often request this should be extended 
into January to allow for students to submit work 
after an extension period.  When they don’t 
submit they are C6’d.  Tues 17 January is second 
day of welcome week & could be a new C6 
deadline) 

 
4.00pm 
 
Tuesday 16 May 2023 

 
Deadline for Undergraduate and Taught 
Postgraduate (taught element) Class 
Certificate Refusal (C7) 
 
(Excluding Ug & PgT summer courses, such 
as field courses, coded similar to BUx8xx, 
ZOx9xx) 

 
4.00pm 
 
Tuesday 20 December 2022 
 
(If the above C6 date is moved it would mean that 
the C7 deadline would be Tues 31 Jan.) 
 

 
4.00pm 
 
Tuesday 30 May 2023 



Deadline 
 

First Half-Session Date Second Half-Session Date 
 
Deadline for Class Certificate Refusal 
(C7) for: 
• Taught Postgraduate  
(dissertation/project element and all other 
courses that run in the summer) and  
• Postgraduate Research courses 
 

  
4.00pm 
 
Friday 01 September 2023 
 
(C6 deadline is Friday 18 August 2023) 
 

 


